3, NUEVO PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, SAN JUAN DEL RIO, QUERETARO, 76806
RFC# TSF141020FC4
TEL:52(55)5082 0180 FAX:52(55)3571 7385

ATTN:MR. Luis Angel Sanchez Mendez

PAYMENT 60 DAYS T/T AFTER C/T.

ITEM PO NO. S/C NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1 INSPECTION OF 828W710184 (AZ023) 769.36

2 FEDEX FREIGHT 106.00

USD 875.36

SAY TOTAL U.S. DOLLARS EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE AND CENTS THIRTY SIX ONLY.

PLEASE DO NOT DEDUCT BANK FEES; REMIT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE.

BANKING INFORMATION BANK NAME:MEGA INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL BANK CO.,LTD. EAST TAINAN
BRANCH

ADDRESS:225, SEC. 1, CHANG –RUNG ROAD, TAINAN CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
BENEFICIARY:WYSER INTERNATIONAL CORP.